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NOIDA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Approved by NCTE & Recognized by UGC under Section 2 (f) & 12 (B),
Affiliated to Ch. Charan Singh University, Meerut, U.P.
Academic Calendar 2023-24
Period(s) Description(s) Dates and Days
1August - 5 Sunday 1August - 5 August 2023 | Tuesday - Saturday
August 2023
6 August 2023 Sunday 6 August 2023 Sunday
7 August - 12 7 August- 12 August 2023 | Monday =Saturday
August 2023
13 August 2023 | Sunday 13 August 2023 Sunday
14 August -19 14 August -19 August Monday —Saturday
August 2023 2023
) 14 August 2023
Har Ghar Tiranga Monday
15 August 2023
Independence Day Tuesday
. _ 19 August 2023
Teej Celebratation Saturday
20 August 2023 | Sunday 20 August 2023 Sunday
21 August — 26 21 August — 26 August Monday-Saturday
August 2023 ) 2023
Programme on Personality Monday-Wednesday
Development 21-23 August 2023
27 August 2023 | Sunday 27 August 2023 Sunday
28 August-30 28 August- 30 August Monday-Wednesday
August 2023 2023
31 August 2023 | Last day of the month 31 August 2023 Thursday
Rakshabandhan 31 August 2023 Thursday
1Sep — 2 Sep 1Sep — 2 Sep 2023 Friday - Saturday
2023
M. Ed. Internship started 1 Sep 2023 Friday
Intramural 1 Sep 2023 Saturday
3 Sep 2023 Sunday 3 Sep 2023 Sunday
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4 Sep -9 Sep 4 Sep - 9 Sep 2023 Monday- Saturday
2023
Teachers’ day 5 Sep 2023 Tuesday
Janmashtami 7 Sep 2023 Thursday
World Literacy Day 8 Sep 2023 Friday
10 Sep 2023 Sunday 10 Sep 2023 Sunday
11 Sep —16 Sep 11 Sep —16 Sep 2023 Monday-Saturday

2023

Workshop on Art and Aesthetics

11 Sep —13 Sep 2023

Monday-Wednesday

Hindi Diwas Competition on Poetry and | 14 Sep 2023 Thursday
Essay writing
Ek Ped Maa Ke Naam Tree Plantation _
15 Sep 2023 Friday
Programme
inteormtsral 16 Sep 2023 Saturday
17 Sep 2023 Sunday 17 Sep 2023 Sunday
Vishwa Karma Day
18 Sep —-23 Sep 18 Sep —23 Sep 2023 Monday-Saturday
2023
M.Ed. internship complete 22 Sep 2023 Friday
Intramural 23 Sep 2023 Saturday
24 Sep 2023 Sunday 24 Sep 2023 Sunday
25 Sep-29 Sep 25 Sep- 29 Sep 2023 Monday-Friday
2023
NCC New Enroliment 25 Sep 2023 Monday

ICT Workshop for Faculty

25 Sep- 27 Sep 2023

Monday-Wednesday

Eid-Ul-Milad 28 Sep 2023 Thursday
30 Sep 2023 Saturday 30 Sep 2023 Saturday
NCC Drill Classes 30 Sep 2023 Saturday
Last Day of The Month
1 Oct 2023 Sunday 1 Oct 2023 Sunday
2 Oct- 7 Oct 2 Oct-7 Oct 2023 Monday-Saturday
2023 _ )
Gandhi Jayanti 2 Oct 2023 Monday
Hindi Workshop 3 Oct-6 Oct 2023 Tuesday-Friday
NCC Theory Classes 7 Oct 2023 Saturday
8 Oct 2023 Sunday 8 Oct 2023 Sunday

Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti
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Anant Caturdashi

9 Oct- 14 Oct 9 Oct- 14 Oct 2023 Monday-Saturday
2023
Workshop on Waste Recycling “Reduce | 09 Oct -10 Oct 2023 Monday-Tuesday
,Reuse and Recycle”
Programme on Human Values )
13 Oct -14 Oct 2023 Friday-Saturday
Intramural
14 Oct ,2023 Saturday
15 Oct 2023 Sunday 15 Oct 2023 Sunday
16 Oct -21 Oct 16 Oct -210ct 2023 Monday-Saturday
2023
Yoga Workshop 18-20 Oct 2023 Wednesday-Friday
Intramural 21 Oct, 2023 Saturday
22 Oct 2023 Sunday 22 Oct 2023 Sunday
Maha- Ashtami 22 Oct 2023 Sunday

230ct — 29 Oct
2023

23 Oct - 29 Oct 2023

Monday — Saturday

Maha-Navami 23 Oct 2023 Monday
Dusshera 24 Oct 2023 Tuesday
Guidance Classes for Practical file work | 25-29 Oct 2023 Wednesday-Saturday
Valmiki Jayanti 28 Oct 2023 Friday
30 Oct 2023 Sunday 30 Oct 2023 Sunday
310ct 2023 Last day of the Month 31 Oct 2023 Tuesday
National Unity Day 31 Oct 2023 Tuesday
1 Nov -4 Nov 1 Nov-4 Nov 2023 Wednesday -
2023 Saturday
_ Wednesday
Internship for B.Ed. 2 Year students 1 Nov 2023
start Friday-Saturday
3 Nov -4Nov 2023
Programme on Gender Equity
5 Nov 2023 Sunday 5 Nov 2023 Sunday
6Nov-11Nov 6Nov-11Nov 2023 Monday-Saturday
2023
Diya ,Card and Rangoli Making 7Nov 2023 Tuesday
Competetion
11Nov 2023 Saturday
Diwali Holidays starts
12 Nov 2023 Sunday 12 Nov 2023 Sunday
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13Nov -18 Nov
2023

13 Nov -18 Nov 2023

Monday- Saturday

Diwali Holiday Ends 15 Nov 2023 Wednesday
Intramural 18 Nov 2023 Saturday
19 Nov 2023 Sunday 19 Nov 2023 Sunday
Chhath Puja 19 Nov 2023 Sunday
20 Nov -25 Nov 20 Nov-25 Nov 2023 Monday-Saturday
2023
English Workshop 20 Nov-23 Nov 2023 Monday-Thursday
Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom 24 Nov 2023 Friday
Run for Vote ,Vote for Nation 25 Nov, 2023 Saturday
26Nov 2023 Sunday 26 Nov 2023 Sunday
27- 29 Nov 2023 27Nov - 29 Nov 2023 Monday- Wednesday
Guru Nanak Birthday 27 Nov 2023 Monday
ICT Workshop for Students 28 Nov-29 Nov 2023 Tuesday- Wednesday
30 Nov 2023 Last day of the month 30 Nov 2023 Thursday
ICT Workshop for Students concluded
1Dec - 2 Dec 01 Dec - 02Dec 2023 Friday-Saturday
2023
3 Dec 2023 Sunday 03 Dec 2023 Sunday
4 Dec -9 Dec 04 Dec -09 Dec 2023 Monday - Saturday
2023
Orientation Day (Edu.Dept) 04 Dec-06 Dec 2023 Monday-Wednesday
10 Dec 2023 Sunday 10 Dec 2023 Sunday
11 Dec -16 Dec 11-16 Dec 2023 Monday-Saturday

2023

Programme on social responsibility of
citizens

11-13 Dec 2023

Monday-Wednesday

15 Dec 2023 Friday
Scout and Guide Camp Started
17 Dec 2023 Sunday 17 Dec 2023 Sunday
18Dec -23 Dec 18Dec -23 Dec 2023 Monday-Saturday
2023
Scout and Guide Camp 18Dec -22 Dec 2023 Monday-Friday
Chaudhary Charan Singh Jayanti 23 Dec 2023 Saturday
24Dec 2023 Sunday 24 Dec 2023 Sunday
25 Dec -30 Dec 25 Dec -30 Dec 2023 Monday-Saturday
2023 _
Christmas 25 Dec 2023 Monday
Community work 26 Dec -30 Dec 2023 Tuesday-Saturday
31 Dec 2023 31 Dec 2023 Sunday
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1Jan-6Jan 1 Jan -6 Jan 2024 Monday-Wednesday
2024
Programme on Women Empowerment | 4 Jan -6 Jan 2024 Thursday -Saturday
Intramural (Physical Edu) 6 Jan 2024 Saturday
7 Jan 2024 Sunday 7 Jan 2024 Sunday
8Jan -13 Jan 8Jan -13 Jan 2024 Monday-Saturday
2024
Jhankar Annual Function 10 Jan 2024 Wednesday
14 Jan 2024 Sunday 14 Jan 2024 Sunday
Makar Sankranti /Lohri 14 Jan 2024 Sunday
15 Jan -20 Jan 15 Jan -20 Jan 2024 Monday-Saturday
2024
Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 17 Jan 2024 Wednesday
First Alumni Meet 19 Jan 2024 Thursday
21 Jan 2024 Sunday 21 Jan 2024 Sunday
22 Jan -27 Jan 22 Jan -27 Jan 2024 Monday -Saturday
2024
Hajrat Ali Birthday 25 Jan 2024 Thursday
Republic Day 26 Jan 2024 Friday
28 Jan 2024 Sunday 28 Jan 2024 Sunday
29 Jan-30 Jan 29 Jan-30 Jan 2024 Monday-Tuesday
2024
31 Jan 2024 Last day of the Month 31 Jan 2024 Wednesday
1 Feb- 4 Feb 1 Feb- 3 Feb 2024 Thursday-Saturday
2024
Workshop on Professional Ethics 1 Feb- 3Feb 2024 Wednesday-Saturday
4 Feb 2024 Sunday 4 Feb 2024 Sunday
5 Feb -10 Feb 5 Feb -10 Feb 2024 Monday- Saturday
2024
Programme on Research Methodology | 5 Feb-7 Feb 2024 Monday - Wednesday
NSS One Day Camp 7 Feb 2024 Wednesday
NSS One Day Camp 10 Feb 2024 Saturday
Intra-mural 10 Feb 2024 Saturday
11 Feb 2024 Sunday 11 Feb 2024 Sunday
12 Feb -17 Feb 12 Feb -17 Feb 2024 Monday- Saturday
2024
Basant Panchami 14 Feb 2024 Wednesday
NSS One Day Camp 16 Feb 2024 Friday
Intramural 17 Feb 2024 Saturday
18 Feb 2024 Sunday 18 Feb 2024 Sunday

C} Scanned with OKEN S

nnnnnn



19 Feb-24 Feb
2024

Audio Visual Workshop

Programme On Stress Management

Guru Ravidas B’Day

19 Feb -24 Feb 2024

19 Feb -21 Feb 2024

22 Feb -23 Feb 2024

24 Feb 2024

Monday- Saturday
Monday - Friday
Thursday-Friday

Saturday

25 Feb 2024

Sunday

25 Feb 2024

Sunday

26Feb -28 Feb
2024

26Feb-28Feb 2024

Monday-Wednesday

Workshop on Micro teaching starts 26Feb 2024 Monday
NSS One Day Camp 28 Feb 2024 Wednesday
29Feb 2024 Last day of the month 29 Feb 2024 Thursday
Last day of B.Ed. Internship 29 Feb 2024 Thursday
Micro teaching Contd.
1 March - 2 1-2 March 2024 Friday-Saturday
Workshop on Micro teachin
March 2024 i 9 2 March 2024 Saturday
completed
3 March 2024 Sunday 3 March 2024 Sunday
4 March- 9March 2024 Monday-Saturday
4 March- Simulated TEﬂChfﬂg
4 March- 9March 2024 Monday-Saturday
9March 2024 Shivratri Parv
8 March 2024 Friday
10 March 2024 Sunday 10 March 2024 Sunday
11 March-16 11-16 March 2024 Monday-Saturday
March2024 _ _ _
Teaching Practice (Education) 11March-16March 2024 | Monday-Saturday
NSS 7 Day Camp started 13 March 2024 Wednesday
17 March 2024 Sunday 17 March 2024 Sunday
18March -23 18 March-23March 2024 | Monday-Saturday
March 2024 : _
Teaching Practice (Edu.) 18 March-20March 2024 | Monday-Wednesday
Last day 7 day NSS Camp 20 March 2024 Wednesday
Remedial classes starts 20 March-23 March 2024 | Wednesday-Saturday
Intra-mural 23 March 2024 Saturday
24 March 2024 Sunday 24 March 2024 Sunday

C} Scanned with OKEN S

nnnnnn



25 March - 25 March -30March 2024 | Monday-Saturday
30March 2024 _
Holi 25 March 2024 Monday
Remedial classes Contd. 26 March -30 March Tuesday-Saturday
2024
_ _ _ _ 27 March -30 March
National Wrestling Championship 2024 2024 Wednesday-Saturday
U-15 and U-20 (Men/Women) —
30 March 2024 SOy
Intra-mural
31March 2024 Last Day of the Month 31March 2024 Sunday
Sunday, Easter 31March 2024 Sunday
1 April- 6 April 1 April- 6April 2024 Monday-Saturday

2024

Remedial classes Contd.

1 April- 2 April 2024

Friday-Friday

Remedial classes Completed 6 April 2024 Saturday
Intramural 6 April 2024 Saturday

7 April 2024 Sunday 7 April 2024 Sunday

8 April-13 April 8 April-13 April 2024 Monday-Saturday

2024

Workshop on Life Skill Development

8 April -9 April 2024

Monday-Tuesday

Id-Ul-Fitr 11 April 2024 Thursday
Intramural 13 April 2022 Saturday
14 April 2024 Sunday 14 April 2024 Sunday
15 April-20 April 15 April-20 April 2024 Monday-Saturday
2024
Teaching Practice 15 April-20 April 2024 Monday-Saturday
Ramnavami 17 April 2024 Wednesday
Intramural 20 April 2024 Saturday
21 April 2024 Sunday 21 April 2024 Sunday
Mahavir Jayanti 21 April 2024 Sunday
22 April -27 22 April -27 April 2024 Monday-Saturday
April 2024 _ _ _ _
Teaching Practice completed 26 April 2024 Friday
Intramural 27 April 2024 Saturday
28 April 2024 Sunday 28 April 2024 Sunday
29 April-30 April 29 April-30 April 2024 Monday-Tuesday
2024
Remedial classes contd. 29 April-30 April 2024 Monday-Tuesday
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1 May-4 May IMay- 4May 2024 Wednesday-Saturday
£ Remedial classes completed 4 May 2024 Saturday
5 May 2024 Sunday 5 May 2024 Sunday
6 May -11 May 6-11 May 2024 Monday-Saturday
2024

Kranti Diwas 10 May 2024 Friday
12 May 2024 Sunday 12 May 2024 Sunday
13 May -18 May 13 May-18 May 2024 Monday-Saturday
2024

Intramural 18 May 2024 Saturday
19 May 2024 Sunday 19 May 2024 Sunday
20 May -25 May 20 May -25 May 2024 Monday-Saturday
2024

Buddha Purnima 23 May 2024 Thursday
26 May 2024 Sunday 26 May 2024 Sunday
31 May 2024 Last Day of the Month 31 May 2024 Tuesday
1 June 2024 1 June 2024 Wednesday
2 June 2024 Sunday, 2 June 2024 Sunday
3 June-8 June 3 June-8 June 2024 Monday-Saturday
e World Environment Day 5 June 2024 Wednesday
9 June 2024 Sunday 9 June 2024 Sunday
10June -15 June 10 June -15 June 2024 Monday-Saturday
2024
16 June 2024 Sunday 16 June 2024 Sunday
17 June -22 June 17 June -22 June 2024 Monday-Saturday
2024

Id-Ul-Zuha 17 June 2024 Monday

World Yoga Day 21 June Tuesday
23 June 2024 Sunday 23 June 2024 Sunday
24 June -29 June 24 June -29 June 2024 Monday- Saturday
2024
30 June 2024 Sunday 30 June 2024 Sunday

Last Day of the Month
1 July - 6 July 1 July — 6 July 2024 Monday-Saturday
2024 C.C.S. University Foundation Day 1 July 2024 Monday
7 July 2024 Sunday 7 July 2024 Sunday
8luly -13 July 8-13 July 2024 Monday-Saturday
2024
14 July 2024 Sunday 14 July 2024 Sunday
15July -20 July 15 July -20 July 2024 Monday-Saturday
2024

Moharram 17 July 2024 Wednesday
21 July 2024 Sunday 21 July 2024 Sunday
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22 July -27 July 22 July -27 July 2024 Monday-Saturday
2024
28 July 2024 Sunday 28 July 2024 Sunday

29 July- 31 July
2024

25 July- 31 July 2022

Monday-Wednesday
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